

MACP No. 209/21  
DEVI RAM Vs. ARUN KUMAR AND ORS

**Hearing conducted through Video Conference**

05.03.2021

**Fresh claim petition received from FC. It be checked and registered.**

Present: Sh. Mukesh Narayan, Ld counsel for petitioner.

Be put up for consideration on **09.03.2021.**

(Dr. Sumedh Kumar Sethi)  
PO, MACT (South-West District)  
Dwarka Courts, New Delhi  
05.03.2021