

MACT No. 209/21
DEVI RAM VS. ARUN KUMAR & ORS

06.04.2022

Present: Mr. Mukesh Narayan, Ld. Counsel for the petitioner.
Mr. Santosh Kumar proxy for Mr. Ashok Mishra, Ld.
Counsel for R1 & R2.
Mr. Surjan Singh proxy for Ms. Sunanda Nimisha, Ld.
Counsel for R3 insurance company.

At request, be put up for purpose fixed on **06.07.2022**.

(Dr. Sumedh Kumar Sethi)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi /06.04.2022